

Bid Tab
Flatrock Township Resurfacing
7.09.2020

Twp Rd L2 b/ SR 108 and 14

Length: 4140 Feet or 0.78 Mile(s)

Width: 15.5 Feet (Approx. 7185 S.Y. including radius and driveway work)

Type: ODOT Supplemental Spec 823 W/ 617 Berm @ 1.5 Feet Wide Each Side

Ref. #	Item	Quantity	Unit	Description	Engineer's Estimate		Gerken Asp. Paving, Inc.		Helms & Sons Excavating	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	407	360	Gal	Bituminous Tack Coat applied at 0.05 gallons per square yard	\$ 2.10	\$ 756.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 810.00
2	823	300	C.Y.	Asphalt concrete surface course PG 64-22, Type 1 (823 Light Traffic) applied, spread and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 165.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 48,600.00
3	617	58	C.Y.	Stabilized crushed aggregate berm in place and compacted at the average depth of 1.5 inches	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,770.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,016.00
4	Spec.	2	EA	Formed Construction Joint (100 L.F.)	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
5	614	1	L.S.	Maintaining Traffic	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00
6	624	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00
7	103.05	1	L.S.	Contract Performance & Payment Bond	\$ 999.00	\$ 999.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Estimate Total						\$ 61,625.00		\$ 57,993.00		\$ 55,477.00
Total Entire Bid					\$	61,625.00	\$	57,993.00	\$	55,477.00